
LA HORA DE LOS ABUELOS 

CONCEPTOS BÁSICOS DE COMPUTACIÓN 

FAMILY STORY TIME 

ESL CONVERSATION 

SPANISH CONVERSATION 

TUE 

THU 

THU 

SAT 

SAT 

10:30 a.m. 

5:00 p.m. 

6:00 p.m. 

1:00 p.m. 

3:00 p.m. 

DECEMBER 
NORTHSIDE LIBRARY EVENT CALENDAR 

RECURRING WEEKLY  

KWANZAA POUCHES 

SCIENCE BEHIND THE STORIES 

FAMILY STORY TIME 

UNO HOUR 

REFRESH AND RELAX 

TEEN GAMING 

WORLDWIDE PASSPORT 

MUSIC & MOVEMENT 

RECESS GAMES 

HOLIDAY CARD PARTY 

ANIME CLUB 

BRICK BUILDERS 

FAMILY STORY TIME 

UNO HOUR 

MUSIC & MOVEMENT 

YOUTH GAMING 

FAMILY CRAFTS 

 

TUE 

WED 

FRI 

FRI 

SAT 

TUE 

WED 

FRI 

FRI 

SAT 

TUE 

WED 

FRI 

FRI 

FRI 

FRI 

SAT 

3   

4 

6 

6  

7  

10  

11    

13 

13 

14  

17  

18 

20 

20  

27 

27 

28  

4:30 p.m. 

4:00 p.m. 

10:30 a.m. 

4:00 p.m. 

11:00 a.m. 

4:30 p.m. 

4:00 p.m. 

10:30 a.m. 

4:00 p.m. 

3:00 p.m. 

4:30 p.m. 

4:00 p.m. 

10:30 a.m. 

4:00 p.m. 

10:30 a.m. 

4:00 p.m. 

3:00 p.m. 

DAILY PROGRAMS  


