

## **DECEMBER**

DAY	EVENT	TIME
	RECURRING WEEKLY	
TUE	LA HORA DE LOS ABUELOS	10:30 a.m.
THU	CONCEPTOS BÁSICOS DE COMPUTACIÓN	5:00 p.m.
THU	FAMILY STORY TIME	6:00 p.m.
SAT	ESL CONVERSATION	1:00 p.m.
SAT	SPANISH CONVERSATION	3:00 p.m.
JAI	DAILY PROGRAMS	3.00 p.m.
3 TUE	KWANZAA POUCHES	4:30 p.m.
4 WED	SCIENCE BEHIND THE STORIES	4:00 p.m.
6 FRI	FAMILY STORY TIME	10:30 a.m.
6 FRI	UNO HOUR	4:00 p.m.
7 SAT	REFRESH AND RELAX	11:00 a.m.
10 TUE	TEEN GAMING	4:30 p.m.
11 WED	WORLDWIDE PASSPORT	4:00 p.m.
13 FRI	MUSIC & MOVEMENT	10:30 a.m.
13 FRI	RECESS GAMES	4:00 p.m.
14 SAT	HOLIDAY CARD PARTY	3:00 p.m.
17 TUE	ANIME CLUB	4:30 p.m.
18 WED	BRICK BUILDERS	4:00 p.m.
20 FRI	FAMILY STORY TIME	10:30 a.m.
20 FRI	UNO HOUR	4:00 p.m.
27 FRI	MUSIC & MOVEMENT	10:30 a.m.
27 FRI	YOUTH GAMING	4:00 p.m.
28 SAT	FAMILY CRAFTS	3:00 p.m.